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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 23 CAPOSTAGNO SIMONE La Fenice asd M JUM 21'52,89
2 45 LAURICELLA GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 21'56,03
3 32 SCHIFANO FILIPPO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 22'00,53
4 29 MOLONIA GABRIELE Unime ssd M JUM 22'14,03
5 27 GINEX CRISTIANO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 22'14,53
6 41 DI PIAZZA ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 22'16,28
7 26 GAMBINO FEDERICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 22'20,91
8 1 CAPOSTAGNO ANDREA SALVATORE SAVIO La Fenice asd M ASM 22'22,03
9 30 RAPISARDI FRANCESCO La Fenice asd M JUM 22'35,03

10 47 MAZZAMUTO GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 22'36,53
11 28 LI VECCHI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 22'39,28
12 34 ADRAGNA SIMONE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 23'09,52
13 36 ARDITO RICCARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 23'34,02
14 2 CUSIMANO MANFREDI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M ASM 23'45,02
15 48 MOLONIA CRISTIAN Unime ssd M RAM 23'53,52
16 81 SIRCHIA FEDERICA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 23'54,02
17 35 AMARA CRISTIAN Athon - Augusta M RAM 24'09,77
18 43 LA CORTE EMANUEL Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 24'16,01
19 24 DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 24'17,76
20 80 PICCIONE GAIA La Fenice asd F JUF 24'17,77
21 38 BARBARO ALESSANDRO Unime ssd M RAM 24'17,77
22 39 BRANCATO RICCARDO GIUSEPPE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 24'19,27
23 94 SCALIA VITTORIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 24'23,01
24 54 SIRNA EDOARDO Athon - Augusta M RAM 24'23,48
25 42 IRRERA ALESSANDRO Unime ssd M RAM 24'23,76
26 55 TIFREA IONUT La Fenice asd M RAM 24'24,26
27 46 LOBUE GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M RAM 24'24,77
28 56 VENTURA LUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 24'29,01
29 50 PATANIA SALVATORE Athon - Augusta M RAM 24'34,01
30 44 LA ROSA GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M RAM 24'41,51
31 75 BUCKLEY SHANNON LYNN-AI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 24'53,01
32 51 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 25'09,01
33 40 CECI MARCO Unime ssd M RAM 25'35,51
34 88 LAQUIDARA SARA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 25'36,02
35 91 RAPPA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 26'37,00
36 7 ARDITO MANFREDI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 26'41,00
37 77 GAMBINO MATILDE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 26'47,51
38 31 SCELFO MATTIA La Fenice asd M JUM 26'47,70
39 74 BRUNO FEDERICA ROSA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 26'48,00
40 13 DI MARTINO MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 26'48,25
41 52 PICCOLO NICOLO' Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M RAM 26'51,50
42 79 PATANIA ROBERTA Athon - Augusta F JUF 26'51,75
43 92 ROCCARO ISABELLA MARIA La Fenice asd F RAF 26'54,50
44 14 LOGGIA GIULIO La Fenice asd M EAM 26'58,25
45 57 DE LUCA GIULIA La Fenice asd F ASF 27'09,24
46 78 LOMONACO SARA La Fenice asd F JUF 27'12,99
47 76 FERRARO ALESSIA La Fenice asd F JUF 27'15,74
48 21 SIRNA EUGENIO Athon - Augusta M EAM 27'33,49
49 87 LA CORTE MARIAELENA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 27'33,74
50 247 NATALE SOFIA FRANCESCA La Fenice asd F RAF 27'45,99
51 85 D'ACCARDI GIORGIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 28'09,74
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52 15 MIDOLO EMANUELE Athon - Augusta M EAM 28'20,73
53 17 NICOSIA FRANCESCO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M EAM 28'21,23
54 83 CUCINOTTA SONIA Unime ssd F RAF 28'22,48
55 6 AGLIATA GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 28'25,48
56 4 ADELFIO MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 28'27,10
57 18 PEPI NICOLA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 28'27,73
58 63 DELIA ANITA Unime ssd F EAF 28'28,98
59 93 SANFILIPPO MARIA La Fenice asd F RAF 28'29,23
60 59 VENTURA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F ASF 29'30,73
61 64 FERRANTI BEATRICE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 29'32,23
62 20 SCRIBANO ANDREA Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M EAM 30'24,22
63 5 ADRAGNA EDOARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 30'28,97
64 12 CUCE' MATTIA Asd Ulysse M EAM 30'30,72
65 37 ARMELLINI SALVATORE Athon - Augusta M RAM 30'33,22
66 61 CALABRESE EMMA RITA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F EAF 30'34,22
67 22 TIDONA SAMUELE Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M EAM 30'36,72
68 95 STRACUZZI TERESA Unime ssd F RAF 30'41,22
69 86 IRRERA ANGELICA Unime ssd F RAF 30'45,22
70 16 MOLONIA IVAN Unime ssd M EAM 31'06,46
71 11 CUCE' ANGELO Asd Ulysse M EAM 31'07,96
72 66 GURRIERI CARLOTTA Pol. Sport Club Erea asd F EAF 31'12,21
73 19 SCIFO GIOVANNI Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M EAM 31'27,71
74 58 MAGLIOCCO LUCIANA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F ASF 31'32,96
75 25 DI NARO GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M JUM 32'25,95
76 53 ROGGIO VINCENZO Athon - Augusta M RAM 32'28,21
77 60 BARBARO SOFIA Unime ssd F EAF 32'28,96
78 8 BADALAMENTI SALVATORE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 32'36,70
79 68 LIPARI MAYA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 33'23,95
80 9 BENNICI DANIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 33'44,94
81 10 BRANCATO LEONARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 33'53,19
82 73 ZOCCO ALESSANDRA Pol. Sport Club Erea asd F EAF 35'18,43
83 71 RASPANTI MARTINA Pol. Sport Club Erea asd F EAF 35'24,93
84 69 PACE ELENA MARIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 35'37,68
85 72 SARDISCO BIANCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 36'00,68
86 82 AULETTA ANGELICA Athon - Augusta F RAF 36'05,93
87 65 GULLO ELEONORA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 45'05,86
88 62 DEL BOSCO ROBERTA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 48'19,84

DNF - Ritirati (2)
DNF 67 LA SPINA MARTA Pol. Sport Club Erea asd F EAF Ritirato
DNF 70 PLUCHINO RITA Pol. Sport Club Erea asd F EAF Ritirato

Partiti: 90 | Classificati: 88 | DNF - Ritirati: 2 | DNS - Non partiti: 5
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1 109 GULLY MAURO FILIPPO TriROCK asd M 35M 26'20,21
2 113 BRUGALETTA GIAMPIERO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 40M 27'32,94
3 111 RIZZO IGNAZIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 35M 27'40,95
4 115 GULISANO SALVATORE Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 40M 28'20,95
5 122 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 45M 28'21,45
6 112 RUSSO FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 35M 28'40,71
7 164 SAPUPPO ANNAMARIA TriROCK asd F 30F 28'58,69
8 105 PASSANISI SALVATORE Athon - Augusta M 25M 29'18,44
9 165 AMATO GIULIANA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 35F 30'11,44

10 143 GARGANO CARMELO TriROCK asd M 55M 30'18,94
11 192 PIPES KARLYN TriROCK asd F 60F 30'19,68
12 147 ARNAUD MARIO TriROCK asd M 60M 30'22,43
13 142 FAILLA MAURIZIO TriROCK asd M 55M 30'25,43
14 102 CIPOLLA GIUSEPPE TriROCK asd M 25M 30'27,43
15 137 VENUTI GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 50M 30'30,18
16 129 LAQUIDARA FIORENZO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 30'33,94
17 110 MONTINERI SALVATORE Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 35M 30'40,68
18 116 BENNICI MARCO TriROCK asd M 45M 31'29,18
19 145 MAZZARESE GIANLUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 55M 31'36,18
20 134 SCALICI TOMMASO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 32'06,92
21 130 MARTINETTO MARCO TriROCK asd M 50M 33'00,42
22 106 PATERNO' STEFANO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 25M 33'22,92
23 126 CERRETI ALFONSO TriROCK asd M 50M 33'24,41
24 114 FARACI EDOARDO TriROCK asd M 40M 34'52,15
25 108 GRASSO GIUSEPPE Power Team Messina M 30M 34'59,90
26 144 GENTILUOMO SANTI Power Team Messina M 55M 35'05,90
27 119 IRRERA MARCO TriROCK asd M 45M 35'09,40
28 181 PLUCHINO DEBORA TIZIANA TriROCK asd F 50F 35'10,65
29 163 SCHILLACI MANUELA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 25F 35'18,15
30 188 ROSCIGLIONE VITTORIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 55F 35'19,65
31 148 CONSOLI DANIELE TriROCK asd M 60M 35'23,98
32 107 SCIVOLETTO GIOVANNI Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 25M 35'30,65
33 190 ZARCONE MONICA Pol Nadir - Palermo F 55F 35'32,15
34 155 CORPACI DARIO TriROCK asd M 65M 35'49,64
35 185 BORELLA LILIANA Poseidon Sporting Club asd F 55F 35'55,39
36 170 CAMPISI GLENDA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 45F 35'56,15
37 123 TODARO ANTONIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 45M 36'23,89
38 104 LA PORTA SEBASTIANO Nuoto Chiaramonte asd M 25M 36'28,64
39 140 CICERO MASSIMO TriROCK asd M 55M 36'50,64
40 179 MAGGIORE ROSARIA MARIA TriROCK asd F 50F 36'54,89
41 166 RACCUIA MARIAELISA Asd Ulysse F 35F 37'03,63
42 135 SCELFO ALESSANDRO La Fenice asd M 50M 37'21,38
43 151 LA ROSA ANTONINO Swimblu asd M 60M 37'32,13
44 146 PARISI GIUSEPPE Pol Nadir - Palermo M 55M 37'37,38
45 136 TRIFILETTI ROSARIO Swimblu asd M 50M 37'40,13
46 153 VINCI SAVERIO TriROCK asd M 60M 37'42,12
47 191 LI MANDRI FRANCESCA Pol Nadir - Palermo F 60F 37'42,13
48 118 INTELISANO DANIELE Asd Ulysse M 45M 37'44,13
49 101 CREMONA ROSARIO La Fenice asd M U25M 37'47,63
50 120 NICOSIA GIOVANNI Nuoto Chiaramonte asd M 45M 37'50,88
51 127 FLORIO MASSIMO Asd Ulysse M 50M 38'19,13
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52 149 DOTTO GIULIO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 60M 38'20,38
53 183 WILLIAMS TRACY TriROCK asd F 50F 38'22,13
54 121 RUSSO PLACIDO Asd Ulysse M 45M 38'24,63
55 172 GARRETTO VALERIA La Meridiana Sport ssd ar F 45F 38'26,13
56 245 MUSUMECI Gaetano Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 40M 38'26,63
57 176 BONSIGNORE SIMONA TriROCK asd F 50F 38'33,87
58 167 CASTORINA ANNA MARIA La Meridiana Sport ssd ar F 40F 38'35,37
59 173 LO COCO ROSALIA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 45F 38'36,87
60 125 CAVIGLIA IGOR Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 39'05,63
61 161 ANFUSO MARTINA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 25F 39'08,13
62 178 LO NIGRO RAFFAELLA La Meridiana Sport ssd ar F 50F 39'39,62
63 171 FARANDA MARIACRISTINA Swimblu asd F 45F 40'20,61
64 174 MORRIS HILLARY TriROCK asd F 45F 40'37,11
65 128 LA MONACA GIUSEPPE TriROCK asd M 50M 40'39,61
66 141 DI MEO ROBERTO Swimblu asd M 55M 40'47,36
67 180 MARINO MONICA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 50F 41'40,60
68 152 ROTONDI ABDON Asd Ulysse M 60M 41'48,10
69 124 BURRASCANO SAVERIO Asd Ulysse M 50M 41'49,10
70 159 RICOTTI IPPOLITO TriROCK asd M 70M 41'53,36
71 160 NASTI GIANFRANCO Athon - Augusta M 80M 41'56,10
72 132 PACE PIETRO IGNAZIO MASSIMILIANO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 50M 41'59,60
73 131 MOLE' MARIO Nuoto Chiaramonte asd M 50M 42'00,85
74 182 VISALLI SONIA Asd Ulysse F 50F 42'24,34
75 189 WILLIAMS MAUREEN TriROCK asd F 55F 42'29,60
76 103 DI MARCO GABRIELE Pol Nadir - Palermo M 25M 42'39,84
77 162 BOTTARO MARTINA TriROCK asd F 25F 42'58,84
78 177 CICARDELLO SIMONA TriROCK asd F 50F 45'56,82
79 187 FORSTER ANNE TriROCK asd F 55F 46'10,82
80 246 CAMPISI ANTONINO TriROCK asd M 40M 46'28,57
81 184 BONAFFINI MARIA Swimblu asd F 55F 46'34,06
82 168 IMPOLLONIA DANIELA Asd Ulysse F 40F 49'30,79
83 139 CALABRESE FABIO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 55M 49'47,79
84 244 TURCO Maria Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 60F 52'08,27
85 154 ARCANA' FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 65M 54'25,27
86 194 WATTS ALANA TriROCK asd F 65F 1h02'29,57
87 150 HROMEK CHRISTOPHER TriROCK asd M 60M 1h02'33,03

Partiti: 87 | Classificati: 87 | DNS - Non partiti: 7
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 23 CAPOSTAGNO SIMONE La Fenice asd M JUM 21'52,89
2 45 LAURICELLA GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 21'56,03
3 32 SCHIFANO FILIPPO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 22'00,53
4 29 MOLONIA GABRIELE Unime ssd M JUM 22'14,03
5 27 GINEX CRISTIANO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 22'14,53
6 41 DI PIAZZA ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 22'16,28
7 26 GAMBINO FEDERICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 22'20,91
8 1 CAPOSTAGNO ANDREA SALVATORE SAVIO La Fenice asd M ASM 22'22,03
9 30 RAPISARDI FRANCESCO La Fenice asd M JUM 22'35,03

10 47 MAZZAMUTO GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 22'36,53
11 28 LI VECCHI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 22'39,28
12 34 ADRAGNA SIMONE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 23'09,52
13 36 ARDITO RICCARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 23'34,02
14 2 CUSIMANO MANFREDI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M ASM 23'45,02
15 48 MOLONIA CRISTIAN Unime ssd M RAM 23'53,52
16 35 AMARA CRISTIAN Athon - Augusta M RAM 24'09,77
17 43 LA CORTE EMANUEL Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 24'16,01
18 24 DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 24'17,76
19 38 BARBARO ALESSANDRO Unime ssd M RAM 24'17,77
20 39 BRANCATO RICCARDO GIUSEPPE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 24'19,27
21 54 SIRNA EDOARDO Athon - Augusta M RAM 24'23,48
22 42 IRRERA ALESSANDRO Unime ssd M RAM 24'23,76
23 55 TIFREA IONUT La Fenice asd M RAM 24'24,26
24 46 LOBUE GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M RAM 24'24,77
25 56 VENTURA LUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 24'29,01
26 50 PATANIA SALVATORE Athon - Augusta M RAM 24'34,01
27 44 LA ROSA GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M RAM 24'41,51
28 51 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 25'09,01
29 40 CECI MARCO Unime ssd M RAM 25'35,51
30 7 ARDITO MANFREDI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 26'41,00
31 31 SCELFO MATTIA La Fenice asd M JUM 26'47,70
32 13 DI MARTINO MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 26'48,25
33 52 PICCOLO NICOLO' Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M RAM 26'51,50
34 14 LOGGIA GIULIO La Fenice asd M EAM 26'58,25
35 21 SIRNA EUGENIO Athon - Augusta M EAM 27'33,49
36 15 MIDOLO EMANUELE Athon - Augusta M EAM 28'20,73
37 17 NICOSIA FRANCESCO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M EAM 28'21,23
38 6 AGLIATA GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 28'25,48
39 4 ADELFIO MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 28'27,10
40 18 PEPI NICOLA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 28'27,73
41 20 SCRIBANO ANDREA Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M EAM 30'24,22
42 5 ADRAGNA EDOARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 30'28,97
43 12 CUCE' MATTIA Asd Ulysse M EAM 30'30,72
44 37 ARMELLINI SALVATORE Athon - Augusta M RAM 30'33,22
45 22 TIDONA SAMUELE Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M EAM 30'36,72
46 16 MOLONIA IVAN Unime ssd M EAM 31'06,46
47 11 CUCE' ANGELO Asd Ulysse M EAM 31'07,96
48 19 SCIFO GIOVANNI Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M EAM 31'27,71
49 25 DI NARO GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M JUM 32'25,95
50 53 ROGGIO VINCENZO Athon - Augusta M RAM 32'28,21
51 8 BADALAMENTI SALVATORE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 32'36,70
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52 9 BENNICI DANIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 33'44,94
53 10 BRANCATO LEONARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M EAM 33'53,19

Partiti: 53 | Classificati: 53 | DNS - Non partiti: 3
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1 81 SIRCHIA FEDERICA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 23'54,02
2 80 PICCIONE GAIA La Fenice asd F JUF 24'17,77
3 94 SCALIA VITTORIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 24'23,01
4 75 BUCKLEY SHANNON LYNN-AI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 24'53,01
5 88 LAQUIDARA SARA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 25'36,02
6 91 RAPPA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 26'37,00
7 77 GAMBINO MATILDE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 26'47,51
8 74 BRUNO FEDERICA ROSA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 26'48,00
9 79 PATANIA ROBERTA Athon - Augusta F JUF 26'51,75

10 92 ROCCARO ISABELLA MARIA La Fenice asd F RAF 26'54,50
11 57 DE LUCA GIULIA La Fenice asd F ASF 27'09,24
12 78 LOMONACO SARA La Fenice asd F JUF 27'12,99
13 76 FERRARO ALESSIA La Fenice asd F JUF 27'15,74
14 87 LA CORTE MARIAELENA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 27'33,74
15 247 NATALE SOFIA FRANCESCA La Fenice asd F RAF 27'45,99
16 85 D'ACCARDI GIORGIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 28'09,74
17 83 CUCINOTTA SONIA Unime ssd F RAF 28'22,48
18 63 DELIA ANITA Unime ssd F EAF 28'28,98
19 93 SANFILIPPO MARIA La Fenice asd F RAF 28'29,23
20 59 VENTURA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F ASF 29'30,73
21 64 FERRANTI BEATRICE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 29'32,23
22 61 CALABRESE EMMA RITA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F EAF 30'34,22
23 95 STRACUZZI TERESA Unime ssd F RAF 30'41,22
24 86 IRRERA ANGELICA Unime ssd F RAF 30'45,22
25 66 GURRIERI CARLOTTA Pol. Sport Club Erea asd F EAF 31'12,21
26 58 MAGLIOCCO LUCIANA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F ASF 31'32,96
27 60 BARBARO SOFIA Unime ssd F EAF 32'28,96
28 68 LIPARI MAYA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 33'23,95
29 73 ZOCCO ALESSANDRA Pol. Sport Club Erea asd F EAF 35'18,43
30 71 RASPANTI MARTINA Pol. Sport Club Erea asd F EAF 35'24,93
31 69 PACE ELENA MARIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 35'37,68
32 72 SARDISCO BIANCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 36'00,68
33 82 AULETTA ANGELICA Athon - Augusta F RAF 36'05,93
34 65 GULLO ELEONORA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 45'05,86
35 62 DEL BOSCO ROBERTA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F EAF 48'19,84

DNF - Ritirati (2)
DNF 67 LA SPINA MARTA Pol. Sport Club Erea asd F EAF Ritirato
DNF 70 PLUCHINO RITA Pol. Sport Club Erea asd F EAF Ritirato

Partiti: 37 | Classificati: 35 | DNF - Ritirati: 2 | DNS - Non partiti: 2
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 109 GULLY MAURO FILIPPO TriROCK asd M 35M 26'20,21
2 113 BRUGALETTA GIAMPIERO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 40M 27'32,94
3 111 RIZZO IGNAZIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 35M 27'40,95
4 115 GULISANO SALVATORE Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 40M 28'20,95
5 122 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 45M 28'21,45
6 112 RUSSO FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 35M 28'40,71
7 105 PASSANISI SALVATORE Athon - Augusta M 25M 29'18,44
8 143 GARGANO CARMELO TriROCK asd M 55M 30'18,94
9 147 ARNAUD MARIO TriROCK asd M 60M 30'22,43

10 142 FAILLA MAURIZIO TriROCK asd M 55M 30'25,43
11 102 CIPOLLA GIUSEPPE TriROCK asd M 25M 30'27,43
12 137 VENUTI GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 50M 30'30,18
13 129 LAQUIDARA FIORENZO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 30'33,94
14 110 MONTINERI SALVATORE Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 35M 30'40,68
15 116 BENNICI MARCO TriROCK asd M 45M 31'29,18
16 145 MAZZARESE GIANLUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 55M 31'36,18
17 134 SCALICI TOMMASO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 32'06,92
18 130 MARTINETTO MARCO TriROCK asd M 50M 33'00,42
19 106 PATERNO' STEFANO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 25M 33'22,92
20 126 CERRETI ALFONSO TriROCK asd M 50M 33'24,41
21 114 FARACI EDOARDO TriROCK asd M 40M 34'52,15
22 108 GRASSO GIUSEPPE Power Team Messina M 30M 34'59,90
23 144 GENTILUOMO SANTI Power Team Messina M 55M 35'05,90
24 119 IRRERA MARCO TriROCK asd M 45M 35'09,40
25 148 CONSOLI DANIELE TriROCK asd M 60M 35'23,98
26 107 SCIVOLETTO GIOVANNI Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 25M 35'30,65
27 155 CORPACI DARIO TriROCK asd M 65M 35'49,64
28 123 TODARO ANTONIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 45M 36'23,89
29 104 LA PORTA SEBASTIANO Nuoto Chiaramonte asd M 25M 36'28,64
30 140 CICERO MASSIMO TriROCK asd M 55M 36'50,64
31 135 SCELFO ALESSANDRO La Fenice asd M 50M 37'21,38
32 151 LA ROSA ANTONINO Swimblu asd M 60M 37'32,13
33 146 PARISI GIUSEPPE Pol Nadir - Palermo M 55M 37'37,38
34 136 TRIFILETTI ROSARIO Swimblu asd M 50M 37'40,13
35 153 VINCI SAVERIO TriROCK asd M 60M 37'42,12
36 118 INTELISANO DANIELE Asd Ulysse M 45M 37'44,13
37 101 CREMONA ROSARIO La Fenice asd M U25M 37'47,63
38 120 NICOSIA GIOVANNI Nuoto Chiaramonte asd M 45M 37'50,88
39 127 FLORIO MASSIMO Asd Ulysse M 50M 38'19,13
40 149 DOTTO GIULIO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 60M 38'20,38
41 121 RUSSO PLACIDO Asd Ulysse M 45M 38'24,63
42 245 MUSUMECI Gaetano Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 40M 38'26,63
43 125 CAVIGLIA IGOR Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 39'05,63
44 128 LA MONACA GIUSEPPE TriROCK asd M 50M 40'39,61
45 141 DI MEO ROBERTO Swimblu asd M 55M 40'47,36
46 152 ROTONDI ABDON Asd Ulysse M 60M 41'48,10
47 124 BURRASCANO SAVERIO Asd Ulysse M 50M 41'49,10
48 159 RICOTTI IPPOLITO TriROCK asd M 70M 41'53,36
49 160 NASTI GIANFRANCO Athon - Augusta M 80M 41'56,10
50 132 PACE PIETRO IGNAZIO MASSIMILIANO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 50M 41'59,60
51 131 MOLE' MARIO Nuoto Chiaramonte asd M 50M 42'00,85
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52 103 DI MARCO GABRIELE Pol Nadir - Palermo M 25M 42'39,84
53 246 CAMPISI ANTONINO TriROCK asd M 40M 46'28,57
54 139 CALABRESE FABIO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 55M 49'47,79
55 154 ARCANA' FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 65M 54'25,27
56 150 HROMEK CHRISTOPHER TriROCK asd M 60M 1h02'33,03

Partiti: 56 | Classificati: 56 | DNS - Non partiti: 4
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1 164 SAPUPPO ANNAMARIA TriROCK asd F 30F 28'58,69
2 165 AMATO GIULIANA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 35F 30'11,44
3 192 PIPES KARLYN TriROCK asd F 60F 30'19,68
4 181 PLUCHINO DEBORA TIZIANA TriROCK asd F 50F 35'10,65
5 163 SCHILLACI MANUELA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 25F 35'18,15
6 188 ROSCIGLIONE VITTORIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 55F 35'19,65
7 190 ZARCONE MONICA Pol Nadir - Palermo F 55F 35'32,15
8 185 BORELLA LILIANA Poseidon Sporting Club asd F 55F 35'55,39
9 170 CAMPISI GLENDA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 45F 35'56,15

10 179 MAGGIORE ROSARIA MARIA TriROCK asd F 50F 36'54,89
11 166 RACCUIA MARIAELISA Asd Ulysse F 35F 37'03,63
12 191 LI MANDRI FRANCESCA Pol Nadir - Palermo F 60F 37'42,13
13 183 WILLIAMS TRACY TriROCK asd F 50F 38'22,13
14 172 GARRETTO VALERIA La Meridiana Sport ssd ar F 45F 38'26,13
15 176 BONSIGNORE SIMONA TriROCK asd F 50F 38'33,87
16 167 CASTORINA ANNA MARIA La Meridiana Sport ssd ar F 40F 38'35,37
17 173 LO COCO ROSALIA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 45F 38'36,87
18 161 ANFUSO MARTINA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 25F 39'08,13
19 178 LO NIGRO RAFFAELLA La Meridiana Sport ssd ar F 50F 39'39,62
20 171 FARANDA MARIACRISTINA Swimblu asd F 45F 40'20,61
21 174 MORRIS HILLARY TriROCK asd F 45F 40'37,11
22 180 MARINO MONICA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 50F 41'40,60
23 182 VISALLI SONIA Asd Ulysse F 50F 42'24,34
24 189 WILLIAMS MAUREEN TriROCK asd F 55F 42'29,60
25 162 BOTTARO MARTINA TriROCK asd F 25F 42'58,84
26 177 CICARDELLO SIMONA TriROCK asd F 50F 45'56,82
27 187 FORSTER ANNE TriROCK asd F 55F 46'10,82
28 184 BONAFFINI MARIA Swimblu asd F 55F 46'34,06
29 168 IMPOLLONIA DANIELA Asd Ulysse F 40F 49'30,79
30 244 TURCO Maria Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 60F 52'08,27
31 194 WATTS ALANA TriROCK asd F 65F 1h02'29,57

Partiti: 31 | Classificati: 31 | DNS - Non partiti: 3
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Esordienti A Femmine (EAF) (14)
1 63 DELIA ANITA Unime ssd F 28'28,98
2 64 FERRANTI BEATRICE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 29'32,23
3 61 CALABRESE EMMA RITA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 30'34,22
4 66 GURRIERI CARLOTTA Pol. Sport Club Erea asd F 31'12,21
5 60 BARBARO SOFIA Unime ssd F 32'28,96
6 68 LIPARI MAYA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 33'23,95
7 73 ZOCCO ALESSANDRA Pol. Sport Club Erea asd F 35'18,43
8 71 RASPANTI MARTINA Pol. Sport Club Erea asd F 35'24,93
9 69 PACE ELENA MARIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 35'37,68

10 72 SARDISCO BIANCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 36'00,68
11 65 GULLO ELEONORA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 45'05,86
12 62 DEL BOSCO ROBERTA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 48'19,84

DNF - Ritirati (2)
DNF 67 LA SPINA MARTA Pol. Sport Club Erea asd F Ritirato
DNF 70 PLUCHINO RITA Pol. Sport Club Erea asd F Ritirato

Esordienti A Maschi (EAM) (19)
1 7 ARDITO MANFREDI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 26'41,00
2 13 DI MARTINO MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 26'48,25
3 14 LOGGIA GIULIO La Fenice asd M 26'58,25
4 21 SIRNA EUGENIO Athon - Augusta M 27'33,49
5 15 MIDOLO EMANUELE Athon - Augusta M 28'20,73
6 17 NICOSIA FRANCESCO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 28'21,23
7 6 AGLIATA GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 28'25,48
8 4 ADELFIO MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 28'27,10
9 18 PEPI NICOLA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 28'27,73

10 20 SCRIBANO ANDREA Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 30'24,22
11 5 ADRAGNA EDOARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 30'28,97
12 12 CUCE' MATTIA Asd Ulysse M 30'30,72
13 22 TIDONA SAMUELE Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 30'36,72
14 16 MOLONIA IVAN Unime ssd M 31'06,46
15 11 CUCE' ANGELO Asd Ulysse M 31'07,96
16 19 SCIFO GIOVANNI Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 31'27,71
17 8 BADALAMENTI SALVATORE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 32'36,70
18 9 BENNICI DANIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 33'44,94
19 10 BRANCATO LEONARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 33'53,19

Ragazzi Femmine (RAF) (12)
1 94 SCALIA VITTORIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 24'23,01
2 88 LAQUIDARA SARA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 25'36,02
3 91 RAPPA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 26'37,00
4 92 ROCCARO ISABELLA MARIA La Fenice asd F 26'54,50
5 87 LA CORTE MARIAELENA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 27'33,74
6 247 NATALE SOFIA FRANCESCA La Fenice asd F 27'45,99
7 85 D'ACCARDI GIORGIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 28'09,74
8 83 CUCINOTTA SONIA Unime ssd F 28'22,48
9 93 SANFILIPPO MARIA La Fenice asd F 28'29,23

10 95 STRACUZZI TERESA Unime ssd F 30'41,22
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Ragazzi Femmine (RAF)  (seguente)
11 86 IRRERA ANGELICA Unime ssd F 30'45,22
12 82 AULETTA ANGELICA Athon - Augusta F 36'05,93

Ragazzi Maschi (RAM) (22)
1 45 LAURICELLA GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 21'56,03
2 41 DI PIAZZA ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 22'16,28
3 47 MAZZAMUTO GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 22'36,53
4 34 ADRAGNA SIMONE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 23'09,52
5 36 ARDITO RICCARDO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 23'34,02
6 48 MOLONIA CRISTIAN Unime ssd M 23'53,52
7 35 AMARA CRISTIAN Athon - Augusta M 24'09,77
8 43 LA CORTE EMANUEL Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 24'16,01
9 38 BARBARO ALESSANDRO Unime ssd M 24'17,77

10 39 BRANCATO RICCARDO GIUSEPPE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 24'19,27
11 54 SIRNA EDOARDO Athon - Augusta M 24'23,48
12 42 IRRERA ALESSANDRO Unime ssd M 24'23,76
13 55 TIFREA IONUT La Fenice asd M 24'24,26
14 46 LOBUE GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M 24'24,77
15 56 VENTURA LUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 24'29,01
16 50 PATANIA SALVATORE Athon - Augusta M 24'34,01
17 44 LA ROSA GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M 24'41,51
18 51 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 25'09,01
19 40 CECI MARCO Unime ssd M 25'35,51
20 52 PICCOLO NICOLO' Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 26'51,50
21 37 ARMELLINI SALVATORE Athon - Augusta M 30'33,22
22 53 ROGGIO VINCENZO Athon - Augusta M 32'28,21

Juniores Femmine (JUF) (8)
1 81 SIRCHIA FEDERICA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 23'54,02
2 80 PICCIONE GAIA La Fenice asd F 24'17,77
3 75 BUCKLEY SHANNON LYNN-AI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 24'53,01
4 77 GAMBINO MATILDE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 26'47,51
5 74 BRUNO FEDERICA ROSA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 26'48,00
6 79 PATANIA ROBERTA Athon - Augusta F 26'51,75
7 78 LOMONACO SARA La Fenice asd F 27'12,99
8 76 FERRARO ALESSIA La Fenice asd F 27'15,74

Juniores Maschi (JUM) (10)
1 23 CAPOSTAGNO SIMONE La Fenice asd M 21'52,89
2 32 SCHIFANO FILIPPO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 22'00,53
3 29 MOLONIA GABRIELE Unime ssd M 22'14,03
4 27 GINEX CRISTIANO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 22'14,53
5 26 GAMBINO FEDERICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 22'20,91
6 30 RAPISARDI FRANCESCO La Fenice asd M 22'35,03
7 28 LI VECCHI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 22'39,28
8 24 DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 24'17,76
9 31 SCELFO MATTIA La Fenice asd M 26'47,70

10 25 DI NARO GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M 32'25,95

Cadetti/Seniores Femmine (ASF) (3)
1 57 DE LUCA GIULIA La Fenice asd F 27'09,24
2 59 VENTURA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 29'30,73
3 58 MAGLIOCCO LUCIANA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 31'32,96
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Cadetti/Seniores Maschi (ASM) (2)
1 1 CAPOSTAGNO ANDREA SALVATORE SAVIO La Fenice asd M 22'22,03
2 2 CUSIMANO MANFREDI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 23'45,02

Under 25 Maschi (U25M) (1)
1 101 CREMONA ROSARIO La Fenice asd M 37'47,63

Master Femmine (25F) (3)
1 163 SCHILLACI MANUELA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 35'18,15
2 161 ANFUSO MARTINA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 39'08,13
3 162 BOTTARO MARTINA TriROCK asd F 42'58,84

Master Maschi (25M) (6)
1 105 PASSANISI SALVATORE Athon - Augusta M 29'18,44
2 102 CIPOLLA GIUSEPPE TriROCK asd M 30'27,43
3 106 PATERNO' STEFANO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 33'22,92
4 107 SCIVOLETTO GIOVANNI Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 35'30,65
5 104 LA PORTA SEBASTIANO Nuoto Chiaramonte asd M 36'28,64
6 103 DI MARCO GABRIELE Pol Nadir - Palermo M 42'39,84

Master Femmine (30F) (1)
1 164 SAPUPPO ANNAMARIA TriROCK asd F 28'58,69

Master Maschi (30M) (1)
1 108 GRASSO GIUSEPPE Power Team Messina M 34'59,90

Master Femmine (35F) (2)
1 165 AMATO GIULIANA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 30'11,44
2 166 RACCUIA MARIAELISA Asd Ulysse F 37'03,63

Master Maschi (35M) (4)
1 109 GULLY MAURO FILIPPO TriROCK asd M 26'20,21
2 111 RIZZO IGNAZIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 27'40,95
3 112 RUSSO FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 28'40,71
4 110 MONTINERI SALVATORE Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 30'40,68

Master Femmine (40F) (2)
1 167 CASTORINA ANNA MARIA La Meridiana Sport ssd ar F 38'35,37
2 168 IMPOLLONIA DANIELA Asd Ulysse F 49'30,79

Master Maschi (40M) (5)
1 113 BRUGALETTA GIAMPIERO Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 27'32,94
2 115 GULISANO SALVATORE Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 28'20,95
3 114 FARACI EDOARDO TriROCK asd M 34'52,15
4 245 MUSUMECI Gaetano Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd M 38'26,63
5 246 CAMPISI ANTONINO TriROCK asd M 46'28,57

Master Femmine (45F) (5)
1 170 CAMPISI GLENDA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 35'56,15
2 172 GARRETTO VALERIA La Meridiana Sport ssd ar F 38'26,13
3 173 LO COCO ROSALIA Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd F 38'36,87
4 171 FARANDA MARIACRISTINA Swimblu asd F 40'20,61
5 174 MORRIS HILLARY TriROCK asd F 40'37,11

Master Maschi (45M) (7)
1 122 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 28'21,45
2 116 BENNICI MARCO TriROCK asd M 31'29,18
3 119 IRRERA MARCO TriROCK asd M 35'09,40
4 123 TODARO ANTONIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 36'23,89
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Master Maschi (45M)  (seguente)
5 118 INTELISANO DANIELE Asd Ulysse M 37'44,13
6 120 NICOSIA GIOVANNI Nuoto Chiaramonte asd M 37'50,88
7 121 RUSSO PLACIDO Asd Ulysse M 38'24,63

Master Femmine (50F) (8)
1 181 PLUCHINO DEBORA TIZIANA TriROCK asd F 35'10,65
2 179 MAGGIORE ROSARIA MARIA TriROCK asd F 36'54,89
3 183 WILLIAMS TRACY TriROCK asd F 38'22,13
4 176 BONSIGNORE SIMONA TriROCK asd F 38'33,87
5 178 LO NIGRO RAFFAELLA La Meridiana Sport ssd ar F 39'39,62
6 180 MARINO MONICA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 41'40,60
7 182 VISALLI SONIA Asd Ulysse F 42'24,34
8 177 CICARDELLO SIMONA TriROCK asd F 45'56,82

Master Maschi (50M) (13)
1 137 VENUTI GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 30'30,18
2 129 LAQUIDARA FIORENZO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 30'33,94
3 134 SCALICI TOMMASO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 32'06,92
4 130 MARTINETTO MARCO TriROCK asd M 33'00,42
5 126 CERRETI ALFONSO TriROCK asd M 33'24,41
6 135 SCELFO ALESSANDRO La Fenice asd M 37'21,38
7 136 TRIFILETTI ROSARIO Swimblu asd M 37'40,13
8 127 FLORIO MASSIMO Asd Ulysse M 38'19,13
9 125 CAVIGLIA IGOR Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 39'05,63

10 128 LA MONACA GIUSEPPE TriROCK asd M 40'39,61
11 124 BURRASCANO SAVERIO Asd Ulysse M 41'49,10
12 132 PACE PIETRO IGNAZIO MASSIMILIANO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 41'59,60
13 131 MOLE' MARIO Nuoto Chiaramonte asd M 42'00,85

Master Femmine (55F) (6)
1 188 ROSCIGLIONE VITTORIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 35'19,65
2 190 ZARCONE MONICA Pol Nadir - Palermo F 35'32,15
3 185 BORELLA LILIANA Poseidon Sporting Club asd F 35'55,39
4 189 WILLIAMS MAUREEN TriROCK asd F 42'29,60
5 187 FORSTER ANNE TriROCK asd F 46'10,82
6 184 BONAFFINI MARIA Swimblu asd F 46'34,06

Master Maschi (55M) (8)
1 143 GARGANO CARMELO TriROCK asd M 30'18,94
2 142 FAILLA MAURIZIO TriROCK asd M 30'25,43
3 145 MAZZARESE GIANLUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 31'36,18
4 144 GENTILUOMO SANTI Power Team Messina M 35'05,90
5 140 CICERO MASSIMO TriROCK asd M 36'50,64
6 146 PARISI GIUSEPPE Pol Nadir - Palermo M 37'37,38
7 141 DI MEO ROBERTO Swimblu asd M 40'47,36
8 139 CALABRESE FABIO Kiran Club Nuoto Caltagirone asd M 49'47,79

Master Femmine (60F) (3)
1 192 PIPES KARLYN TriROCK asd F 30'19,68
2 191 LI MANDRI FRANCESCA Pol Nadir - Palermo F 37'42,13
3 244 TURCO Maria Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 52'08,27

Master Maschi (60M) (7)
1 147 ARNAUD MARIO TriROCK asd M 30'22,43
2 148 CONSOLI DANIELE TriROCK asd M 35'23,98
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Master Maschi (60M)  (seguente)
3 151 LA ROSA ANTONINO Swimblu asd M 37'32,13
4 153 VINCI SAVERIO TriROCK asd M 37'42,12
5 149 DOTTO GIULIO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 38'20,38
6 152 ROTONDI ABDON Asd Ulysse M 41'48,10
7 150 HROMEK CHRISTOPHER TriROCK asd M 1h02'33,03

Master Femmine (65F) (1)
1 194 WATTS ALANA TriROCK asd F 1h02'29,57

Master Maschi (65M) (2)
1 155 CORPACI DARIO TriROCK asd M 35'49,64
2 154 ARCANA' FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 54'25,27

Master Maschi (70M) (1)
1 159 RICOTTI IPPOLITO TriROCK asd M 41'53,36

Master Maschi (80M) (1)
1 160 NASTI GIANFRANCO Athon - Augusta M 41'56,10

Partiti: 177 | Classificati: 175 | DNF - Ritirati: 2 | DNS - Non partiti: 12
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